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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
10 Oct 10 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 6.00 691.30
2020 2020|UPI/CR/028406527826/GO0OG |[FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goog- 5099186162099
payme/Rewa-
15 Oct 15 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 501.00 1,192.30
2020 2020|UPI/CR/028937832447/RAKES [FROM
H K/BKID/9413102981/Payme- |5098504162097
27 Oct 27 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,125.00 2317.30
2020 2020|UPI/CR/030139310357/MAHES [FROM
H K/HDFC/9782858635/Payme 5098895162099
27 Oct 27 Oct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,025.00 1,292.30
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030111287267/RITIK |4898821162092
KU/HDFC/9772950725/Payme-
28 Oct 28 Oct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 97,800.00 99,092.30
2020 2020|NEFT*ICIC0006741*00009654 (FROM
5490'RAJASTHAN HUMAN 3199682044307
CARE-
29 Oct 29 Qct|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1.00 99,091.30
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030381476828/MAHES | 4897673162097
H S/BKID/9782858635/Payme-
30 Oct 30 Oct{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,900.00 93,191.30
2020 2020|UPI/DR/D30417352800/PRADE (5097941162097
EP /BKID/9928305904/Payme-
30 Oct 30 Oct{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 83,191.30
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030434244478/ASHOK |5099694162091
KU/SBIN/8387053605/Payme-
30 Oct 30 Qct{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 73,191.30
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030425430846/ASHOK [5097937162093
KU/SBIN/8387053605/Payme-
30 Oct 30 Oct{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10,000.00 63,191.30
2020 2020|UPI/DR/030430675387/ASHOK |5097938162092
KU/SBIN/8387053605/Payme-
31 Oct 31 QOct|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.00 63,192.30
2020 2020|UPI/CR/030511434274/ASHOK [FROM
KLU/SBIN/8387053605/UPI- 5098671162095
31 Oct 31 Oct|CASH WITHDRAWAL-CASH 60,000.00 3,192.30
2020 2020|WITHDRAWAL SELF-
1 Nov 2020 | 1 Nov 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 3,092.30
UPI/DR/030626396861/VIKRA |4897685162093
M /BKID/Q82983244 @/Payme
2 Nov 2020| 2 Nov 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 3,042.30
UPI/DR/030727380238/PhoneP 5097549162093
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n_
2 Nov 2020| 2 Nov 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 50.00 3,082.30
UPI/CR/030714853203/PhoneP |FROM
e/YESB/phonepemer/PhoneP- |5098205162097
2 Nov 2020| 2 Nov 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 50.00 3,042.30
UPI/DR/030788515311/PhoneP |5097511162097
e/YESB/EURONET @yb/Payme
n_
2 Nov 2020 2 Nov 2020|(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 50.00 3,092.30
UPI/CR/D30714851845/PhoneP |[FROM
e/YESB/phonepemer/PhoneP- |5098216162095
2 Nov 2020 2 Nov 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,700.00 1,392.30
UPI/DR/030719635461/PRADE |5099363162099
EP /BKID/9928305904/Payme-
2 Nov 2020 2 Nov 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 100.00 1,292.30
UPI/DR/030708707127/PRADE |5099375162095
EP /BKID/9928305904/Payme-

Please do not share your ATM, Dehit/Credit card number, PIN (Personal Identification Number) and OTP (One Time Passward)
with anyone over mail, SMS, phone call or any other media. Bank never asks for such infarmation.

**This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signature.
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
23 Jun 23 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 7.00 255.80
2020 2020(UPI/CR/017514700571/GOOG |FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goog- 5098935162097
payme/Rewa-
25 Jun 25 Jun|CREDIT INTEREST- 16.00 271.80
2020 2020
3Jul 2020 3 Jul 2020(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 140.00 411.80
UPI/CR/018520636508/SANJA |FROM
Y K/SBIN/sanjaysoni/UPI- 5099109162090
3Jul 2020 3 Jul 2020|{BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 140.00 551.80
UPI/CR/018520390912/MANM |FROM
OHAN/SBIN/manmohansa/Ok- |5099134162090
7 Jul 2020( 7 Jul 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 215.00 766.80
UPI/CR/018908266737/TEJPA |FROM
L /SBIN/tejpalkaka/UPI- 5098320162095
26 Jul 2020 | 26 Jul 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 700.00 1,466.80
UPI/CR/020816425266/VINAY |FROM
KU/SBIN/ghiyavinay/UPI- 5099253162093
26 Jul 2020| 26 Jul 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 300.00 1,766.80
UPI/CR/020817112394/MANM |FROM
OHAN/SBIN/manmohansa/Ok- |5099266162099
29 Jul 2020 29 Jul 2020 (DEBIT-ATMCard AMC 147.50 1,619.30
607431*4904 CLASSIC-
6 Aug 2020| 6 Aug 2020(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 50.00 1,669.30
UPI/CR/021918378806/MAN FROM
:\AOHM—IDFC}manmohansa!UP 5098496162093
12 Aug 12 Aug|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 100.00 1,769.30
2020 2020|UPI/CR/022521055834/NATHU [FROM
LA/ESMF/nathulalme/UP|- 5099019162092
4 Sep 2020| 4 Sep 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 10.00 1,759.30
UPI/DR/024812556744/MAHES | 5099631162095
H S/BKID/amzn000415/UP|-
4 Sep 2020 4 Sep 2020(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10.00 1,769.30
UPI/CR/024812924997/MAHES |[FROM
H S/BKID/amzn000415/UPI- 5099158162092
8 Sep 2020| 8 Sep 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.00 1,770.30
UPI/CR/025226727163/RAHUL [FROM
KU/BKID/9782128709/Payme- [5098933162099
8 Sep 2020| 8 Sep 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1.00 1,771.30
UPI/CR/025213306540/MAN  |FROM
MOHA/HDFC/sain.manmo/Pay 5098309162090
me-
13 Sep 13 Sep|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,400.00 371.30
2020 2020|UPI/DR/025744484949/ASHIS |5098131162090
H P/BARB/9783939868/Payme-
14 Sep 14 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 495.00 866.30
2020 2020|UPI/CR/025722025662/VINAY (FROM
KU/SBIN/ghiyavinay/UPI- 5099313162098
19 Sep 19 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 30.00 896.30
2020 2020|UPI/CR/026320174362/SANJA |FROM
Y K/SBIN/B947050234/Payme- |5099185162090
19 Sep 19 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 200.00 1,096.30
2020 2020|UPI/CR/026310405876/SANJA |FROM
Y K/SBIN/8947050234/Payme- |5098680162093
20 Sep 20 Sep|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 400.00 1,496.30
2020 2020(UPI/CR/026420034652/MUKES [FROM
H K/SBIN/9413541841/Payme- [5099271162092
25 Sep 25 Sep|CREDIT INTEREST-- 9.00 1,505.30
2020 2020
5 Oct 2020| 5 Oct 2020|DEBIT-CMP MANDATE DEBIT 820.00 685.30
HOME CREDIT INDIA
FINANCE PRIVAT-
7 0ct 2020 7 Oct 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 600.00 1,285.30
UPI/CR/028111514091/KEDAR |FROM
PR/HDFC/radhikaent/UP|- 5098974162091
7 Oct 2020 7 Oct 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 600.00 685.30
UPI/DR/028112554091/Jagdam |5097730162096
ba/UTIB/8561027518/UPI-
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
17 May 17 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 385.00 3,132.80
2020 2020|UPI/CR/013817029346/VINAY (FROM
KU/SEIN/ghiyavinay/UPI- 5099271162092
17 May 17 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 385.00 3,517.80
2020 2020|UPI/CR/013817659613/MANM [FROM
OHAN/SBIN/manmohansa/Ok- [5099291162098
17 May 17 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 385.00 3,902.80
2020 2020(UPI/CR/013817672064/MAN FROM
MOHA/HDFC/manmaohansa/Ok |5099325162094
20 May 20 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 599.00 3,303.80
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014105886656/billdesk/| 4898736162099
ICIC/billdesk.v/UPI-
22 May 22 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 300.00 3,003.80
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014315751914/Vijay  |5097202162093
Sa/UTIB/gpay-11166/UPI-
23 May 23 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 385.00 3,388.80
2020 2020(UPI/CR/014417821504/MAN  [FROM
MOHA/HDFC/manmohansa/Ok |5098697162095
23 May 23 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 610.00 3,998.80
2020 2020(UPI/CR/014419793025/PRADE [FROM
EP /HDFC/sonujangid/UPI- 5099211162093
27 May 27 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 3,798.80
2020 2020|UPI/DR/014809478272/JAIN 4897665162097
GIF/IBKL/amznQ00446/UPI-
29 May 29 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 80.00 3,878.80
2020 2020(UPI/CR/015013665317/RAKES [FROM
H K/SBIN/rakeshmeen/H- 5099152162098
31 May 31 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 1,878.80
2020 2020|UPI/DR/015216494280/PRADE (4897688162090
EP /HDFC/sonujangid/UPI-
31 May 31 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5.00 1,883.80
2020 2020|UPI/CR/015216990883/GO0OG |[FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goog- 4899005162093
payme/Rewa-
2 Jun 2020| 2 Jun 2020(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,000.00 3,883.80
UPI/CR/015409473936/ASHOK |[FROM
KU/SBIN/aksharmaba/H- 5098304162095
2 Jun 2020| 2 Jun 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 2,883.80
UPI/DR/015413511706/ASHOK [5099410162096
KU/SBIN/aksharmaba/UPI-
2 Jun 2020| 2 Jun 2020(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5.00 2 888.80
UPI/CR/015413925937/GO0G |FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goog- 5098937162095
payme/Rewa-
3 Jun 2020( 3 Jun 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 3,888.80
UPI/CR/015512495102/PRADE |FROM
EP /HDFC/sonujangid/UPI- 5098400162004
3 Jun 2020 3 Jun 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 600.00 4,488.80
UPI/CR/015517588551/ASHOK |FROM
KU/SBIN/aksharmaba/G- 4898964162099
3 Jun 2020 3 Jun 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 600.00 3,888.80
UPI/DR/D15519520860/PRADE |48988456162093
EP /HDFC/sonujangid/UPI-
4 Jun 2020| 4 Jun 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 3,388.80
UPI/DR/015610272454/BHAG |5097865162093
WAN /BK|D/danajajwad/UPI-
16 Jun 16 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 2,000.00 1,388.80
2020 2020(UPI/DR/016817733424/PRADE (5099410162096
EP /HDFC/sonujangid/UPI-
16 Jun 16 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 700.00 688.80
2020 2020(UPI/DR/016817749134/PRADE (5099466162092
EP /HDFC/sonujangid/UPI-
19 Jum 19 Jun|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 500.00 188.80
2020 2020(UPI/DR/017114833061/RAJEN (5099652162090
DRA/MHDFC/rajendragu/UPI-
20 Jun 20 Jun|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 60.00 248.80
2020 2020|UPI/CR/017220771336/PRADE [FROM

EF /BKID/sonujangid/UPI-

5099208162097
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
5 Feb 2020| § Feb 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 1,151.65
UPI/DR/003613834818/CHETA |5099495162097
NA /BKID/monumhant@/UPI-
12 Feb 12 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 150.00 1,301.65
2020 2020|UPI/CR/004309468934/FPRADE [FROM
EP /HDFC/sonujangid/UPI- 5098419162095
12 Feb 12 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 301.65
2020 2020|UPI/DR/004317763830/RAJEN |4898838162093
DRA/HDFC/rajendragu/UPI-
12 Feb 12 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 14.00 315.65
2020 2020|UPI/CR/004317340788/GO0OG |[FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goag- 5098422162090
payme/Rewa-
18 Feb 18 Feb|FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER 1,200.00 1,5615.65
2020 2020(000320535961231745 FROM
MoneyTRF TXN @KO 35752626170
1A731146-
18 Feb 18 Feb|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 350.00 1,165.65
2020 2020|UPI/DR/004916363583/SHREE |5097676162099
RA/UBIN/dineshshar/UPI-
18 Feb 18 Feb|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 8.00 1,173.65
2020 2020|UPI/CR/004922580776/GO0G |FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goog- 4898951162093
payme/Rewa-
29 Feb 29 Feb|Monthly Ave - Bal No— 8.85 1,164.80
2020 2020
25 Mar 25 Mar|CREDIT INTEREST— 12.00 1,176.80
2020 2020
2 Apr2020| 2 Apr 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 50.00 1,226.80
UPI/CR/D09317004080/PRADE |FROM
EP /HDFC/sonujangid/UPI- 5099051162092
T Apr2020| 7 Apr 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 120.00 1,346.80
UPI/CR/009819588636/SANJA |FROM
Y K/SBIN/sanjaysoni/UPI- 5098895162099
7 Apr2020| 7 Apr 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 160.00 1,506.80
UPI/CR/009819205281/VINAY |FROM
KU/SBIN/ghiyavinay/UPI- 4898955162099
8 Apr 2020( 8 Apr 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 70.00 1,576.80
UPI/CR/009919436284/PRADE |FROM
EP /HDFC/sonujangid/UP|- 5099002162090
9 Apr 2020( 9 Apr 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 630.00 2,206.80
UPI/CR/010020720220/MAN  |FROM
MOHA/HDFC/manmahansa/Ok [5099061162091
11 Apr 11 Apr|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 220.00 2,426.80
2020 2020|UPI/CR/010220407697/SANJA |FROM
Y K/SBIN/sanjaysoni/UPI- 4897723162092
17 Apr 17 Apr|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5.00 2,431.80
2020 2020|UPI/CR/010818922678/PRADE [FROM
EP /HDFC/sonujangid/UPI- 4899368162090
17 Apr 17 Apr|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 125.00 2,306.80
2020 2020|UPI/DR/010819477317/MAHES | 5099656162096
H S/BKID/m.k.banskh/UPI-
27 Apr 27 Apr{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 149.00 2,157.80
2020 2020(UPI/DR/011808084832/billdesk/| 5097550162099
ICIC/billdesk.a/UPI-
28 Apr 28 Apr|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 100.00 2,257.80
2020 2020|UPI/CR/011910906076/PRADE [FROM
EP /HDFC/sonujangid/UPI- 4898949162097
7 May 2020| 7 May 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 220.00 2,037.80
UPI/DR/012807273561/Saini  |4898859162098
me/VI1JB/q97367547 @/UPI-
14 May 14 May|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 3,037.80
2020 2020|UPI/CR/013515112237/PRADE [FROM
EP /BKID/sonujangid/UPI- 5099040162094
14 May 14 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 210.00 2,827.80
2020 2020|UPI/DR/013515333314/JAIN  |4898874162090
GIF/IBKL/amzn000446/UP|-
17 May 17 May|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 80.00 2,747.80
2020 2020|UPI/DR/013808164702/MANM |5099794162097

OHAN/SBIN/manmohansa/UP|-
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Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.
6 Jaw 2020 6 Jan 2020|{TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 101.00 2,464.65
UPI/DR/000614748637/Jangam |5097535162099
F/UTIB/9413324420/UPI-
6 Jan 2020 6 Jan 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 101.00 2,565.65
UPI/CR/D00614767296/DAVEN |FROM
DRA/SBIN/devendraja/UP|- 5098876162092
6 Jan 2020| 6 Jan 2020(FI Txn @ CSP outlet- TRANSFER §,000.00 7,665.65
002051731639634416 FROM
MoneyTRF TXN @KO 35752626170
1A731146-
7 Jan 2020| 7 Jan 2020|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 4108 5,000.00 2,565.65
SBBJ BHANSKHO
JAIPUR-
7 Jan 2020| 7 Jan 2020(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,000.00 12,565.65
UPI/CR/000712337187/GHANS |FROM
HYA/AIRP/m.k.banskh/UP|- 5098914162092
7 Jan 2020| 7 Jan 2020|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 00071 10,000.00 2,565.65
CORP T BAZAR JAIPUR
JAIPUR-
7 Jam 2020| 7 Jan 2020|REVERSE ATM WDL- 10,000.00 12,565.65
7 Jan 2020 7 Jan 2020|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 689 12,000.00 565.65
SBBJ ATM JAIPUR-
12 Jan 12 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 10,200.00 10,765.65
2020 2020|UPI/CR/001211251327/KARSH |FROM
AN /SBIN/sharmakris/UPI- 5099288162093
12 Jan 12 Jan|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 8500 10,000.00 765.65
2020 2020|SBBJ BASSI BASSI-
12 Jan 12 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 50.00 816.65
2020 2020|UPI/CR/001219588093/PRADE [FROM
EP /BKI|D/sonujangid/UPI- 5099278162095
13 Jan 13 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,390.00 2,205.65
2020 2020{UPI/CR/001313914517/SUNIL |FROM
KUW/SBIN/sunilsjpr1/UPI- 4899327162098
13 Jam 13 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 40.00 224565
2020 2020|UPI/CR/001320217520/PRADE |FROM
EP /BKID/sonujangid/UPI- 5098813162096
16 Jan 16 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 2,500.00 474565
2020 2020|UPI/CR/001617573586/ARPIT [FROM
GU/BKID/arpit11719/UPI- 5099043162092
17 Jan 17 Jan|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 17,000.00 21,745.65
2020 2020|DEPOSIT SELF-
17 Jan 17 Jan|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 12,100.00 33,845.65
2020 2020|DEPOSIT SELF-
17 Jan 17 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 12,000.00 21,845.65
2020 2020(UPI/DR/001718987339/Manish (5097891162091
C/UTIB/8983175910/UPI-
17 Jan 17 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 5.00 21,850.65
2020 2020|UPI/CR/001718560008/GOOG |FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goag-payme/UP|- [4899365162093
18 Jan 18 Jan|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9593 10,000.00 11,850.65
2020 2020|SBBJ BASSI BASSI-
18 Jan 18 Jan|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 9594 10,000.00 1,850.65
2020 2020|SBBJ BASSI BASSI-
19 Jan 19 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 501.00 2,351.65
2020 2020|UPI/CR/001917978228/Mr FROM
LALA JALLA/meenalalar/Pay- |50992741620949
21 Jan 21 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 1,351.65
2020 2020|UPI/DR/002117582067/JAIN 5099429162096
GIF/IBKL/amzn000446/UPI-
29 Jan 29 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 1,000.00 351.65
2020 2020(UPI/DR/002912624625/PRADE 5099528162093
EP /BKID/sonujangid/UPI-
29 Jan 29 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,351.65
2020 2020|UPI/CR/002920214153/PRADE |FROM
EP /BKID/sonujangid/UPI- 5099024162095
29 Jan 29 Jan|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 200.00 1,151.65
2020 2020|UPI/DR/002920458462/PRADE |4898850162096
EP /BKID/sonujangid/UPI-
29 Jan 29 Jan|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 200.00 1,351.65
2020 2020(UPI/CR/002920247852/PRADE [FROM

EP /BKID/sonujangid/UPI-

5098958162090
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@SBl

Account Name

Address

Date

Account Number
Account Description

Branch

Drawing Power
Interest Rate(% p.a.)
MOD Balance

CIF No.
IFS Ceode

(Indian Financial System)

MICR Code

BASSI-313315
JAIPUR
: 3 Nov 2020

- 00100161179392250

:Mr. HEMANT KUMAR SHARMA
: BANSKHO

: SBNCHQ-GEN-PUB-IND-RURAL-INR

: BANSHKHO DISTT. JAIPUR
:0.00

127

:0.00

1 71163359840
:SBIN0032067

: 302002169

{Magnetic Ink Character Recognifion)
Nomination Registerad
Balance as on 1 Jan 2020 : 723.65

:No

Account Statement from 1 Jan 2020 to 3 Nov 2020

Txn Date |Value Description Ref No./Cheque Debit Credit Balance
Date No.

1 Jan 2020| 1 Jan 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 3,933.00 4 656.65
NEFT*RMGB0000403*"RMGBN |FROM
20001051808*"GRAM 3199411044308
PANCHAYAT B-

3 Jan 2020| 3 Jan 2020|ATM WDL-ATM CASH 7210 4.000.00 656.65
SBBJ BASSI BASSI-

4 Jan 2020| 4 Jan 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 51.00 605.65
UPI/DR/000412355583/PRADE |5099706162091
EP /BKID/sonujangid/Sonu-

4 Jaw 2020| 4 Jan 2020|(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 210.00 395.65
UPI/DR/000412468603/MAHEN 5099750162097
DRA/SBIN/narukamahi/Naruk-

4 Jan 2020| 4 Jan 2020|(TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 201.00 194.65
UPI/DR/000412492771/MAHEN| 4898907162096
DRA/SBIN/narukamahi/Naruk-

4 Jan 2020| 4 Jan 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 9.00 203.65
UPI/CR/000412818832/GO0OG |FROM
LEPAY/UTIB/goag-payme/UP|- |5099213162091

4 Jan 2020| 4 Jan 2020({BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 411.00 614.65
UPI/CR/000413530415/MAHEN|FROM
DRA/SBIN/narukamahifUP|- 5099197162096

4 Jan 2020| 4 Jan 2020(BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 51.00 665.65
UPI/CR/000413359075/FPRADE |FROM
EP /BKID/sonujangid/UPI- 4897726162099

4 Jan 2020| 4 Jan 2020|BY TRANSFER- TRANSFER 1,000.00 1,665.65
UPI/CR/000414837878/PRADE |FROM
EP /BKID/sonujangid/UPI- 5099192162091

4 Jan 2020| 4 Jan 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 600.00 1,065.65
UPI/DR/000416860058/MAHEN 5099760162096
DRA/SBIN/narukamahi/Naruk-

6 Jan 2020| 6 Jan 2020|CASH DEPOSIT-CASH 6,500.00 7,565.65
DEPOSIT SELF-

6 Jan 2020| 6 Jan 2020|TO TRANSFER- TRANSFER TO 5,000.00 2 565.65
UPI/DR/0D00614716983/DAVEN |5099352162091
DRA/SBIN/devendraja/UPI-
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MS FINCAP PVT.LTD.

msiness [ Emp. PD Format.
| Loan Amount 2 (ot
| EMI Amt. Comfortable [6s00 { ~
l Visit Date &3 [rete
S
l, P /—)1%‘1;)@3+ kemaR  SHARMA ContactNo: P93 |3 53 (o
’ Working details (Business / Salaried) b Lt ‘p
| co-App Name PRAUBIAD  NRRAYAN _SHAEAMA
[ Co-App Relation with App ! F‘;q,-,—“ s 2 Contact No :
| Age 52 4R ]
,ﬁccupation SQW .
Iimm when in the occupation —
[ﬂlious Employer / Employment/ Business. ‘} HG’P
‘Address of current Business / Emp. Y ) !

Case Type

Fees

School Pvt/ Gov.

Property Type / Loan Amount.

Studying Details

Family Members Details

Brother

Sister

|
|
|
|
l
|
I
l
l
l
l
l
l
l
l

Business Type

[
/ —7
/ ,| /
4L !ContactNo.

Income generated /
h

Mont|

ELEHRLID

P

A

Other Income if any

Scanned with CamScanner



—
5

6

PR

/

Property Details

/

Aroa of Land

Description

.———-’J_-_

Address of property
Property Type

——t—t

Distance from branch.

Development seen on visit.

Approx. Land Rate
Land mark

Property Value in Total approx.
Neighbor Check Business

Name

Contact Number

1
2

(%]

A

Running Loan Details

/

-

ro%: Type

Company Name

Amount

EMI Paid / Remaining

lteme ¢ pidet
!

c D

Hem cple t

(oo \1

g2o |~

/
/

/
/

o |G | W N

Customer Signature

BM Signature

RO Signature
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